XVII Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting “Petnica CUP 2015”

Valjevo, 13.6.2015

Disciplina 1
13.6.2015. - 10:00

Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2015

Rang
A: 1998+ (17+)

STOJANOVIC, Boris
LAZIC, Marko
DJURDJEVIC, Mladen
MATIC, Dragan
BOJICIC, Jovan
CIRKOVIC, Uros
SRECKOVIC, Nikola
PIJEVIC, Matija

9. MICUNOQVIC, Strahinja
DSQ DJORDJEVIC, Matija

©ONoO gArLONE

B: 2000-1999 (15-16)

1. PANIC, Darko

2. DOKMANOVIC, Luka

3. MIJALCIC, Stefan

4. CIRIC, Nemanja

5. DJORDJEVIC D, Aleksa

6. MARKOVIC, Radovan

7. NEDELJKOVIC, Nikola

8. STANISAVIC, Jovan

9. PUCE, Filip

10. STANOJEVIC, lvan

11. PANIC, Ognjen

12. STJEPANOVIC, Vladimir

13. MIJAILOVIC, Danijel

14. PANTIC, Radoslav
PANTIC, Danijel

C: 2002-2001 (13-14)

1. DOBRIC, Aleksa

2. STANKOVIC, Lazar
3. SPAIC, Nikola

4. LESENDRIC, Ognjen
5. SAPUN, Stevan

6. SVILAR, Milos

7. VELICKOVSKI, Ilvan
8. STOJANOVIC, Pavle
9. MARKOVIC, Luka
10. RADOVANOVIC, Vukasin
11. PETRUSIC, Dimitrije
12. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje
13. KOMADINIC, Dimitrije
14. SRECKOVIC, Sergej
15. MLADENOVIC, Lazar
16. DJOKIC, Milan

17. SLJUKIC, Lazar

18. MILOJEVIC, Bogdan
19. VISNJIC, Aleksa

20. OBRENCEVIC, Aleksa
21. PLANIC, Nemanja
22. ARSENIJEVIC, Milos
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Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda

PK "BPK" Bgd

Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C

PK Sloboda

11. APRIL Beograd
PK "BPK" Bgd

PK "BPK" Bgd

11. APRIL Beograd
11. APRIL Beograd
PK "BPK" Bgd

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd

Pk Pirat

11. APRIL Beograd

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
11. APRIL Beograd
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PK Sloboda
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac

11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Pksm

PK Vracar

PK Obilic

Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C

PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac

Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac

11. APRIL Beograd
Plivacki klub "Uzice" Uzice
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PK Obilic

Pk Poseidon Paracin
11. APRIL Beograd
Pk Pirat

11. APRIL Beograd
11. APRIL Beograd
PK "BPK" Bgd
P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

Vreme Bodova

2476 602
26.04 517
27.36 446
2851 394
28.62 389
28.89 379
31.03 305
31.32 297
3191 281
27.01 463
27.42 443
27.88 421
27.98 417
2810 412
28.42 398
20.07 372
20.78 346
20.79 345
20.83 344
2092 341
3012 334
3020 331
3047 323
3047 323
27.40 444
27.66 432
28.83 381
2025 365
20.87 343
30.03 337
3037 326
3062 318
3097 307
31.14 302
31.23 300
3157 290
3175 285
31.96 280
3201 278
3206 277
3230 271
3248 266
3252 265
3270 261
3377 237
33.98 233
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XVII Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting “Petnica CUP 2015”

Valjevo, 13.6.2015

Disciplina 1, De€aci, 50m Slobodno/Free, C: 2002-2001 (13-14)

Rang
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44,

BAJEVIC, Bogdan
DRASKOQVIC, Pavle
MILOSAVLJIEVIC, Luka
JANKOVIC, Nikola
FILIPOVIC, Stefan
ZLATANOVIC, Nikola
PETAKOVIC, Nikola
MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije
DJOKIC, Lazar
MIHAILOVIC, Veljko
BOGDANOVIC N., Luka
KULJANIN, Aleksa
SLOVIC, Luka
STOJANOVIC, David
KITIC, Djordje
VUKADIN, Nemanja
KOZOMORA, Bojan
MIRKOQOV, Nikola
MICIC, Petar

MATIC, Matija
JOVANOVIC, Lazar
JANKELIN, Jakov

D: 2004-2003 (11-12)

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

LAZIC, Luka
DJORDJEVIVC, Matija
BOROJEVIC, Djorjde
MURATI, Damir
CIRKOQVIC, Ognjen
CAVIC, Luka
MARKOVIC, Stefan
BANJANIN, Marko
ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja
MILEKIC, Relja
GLUSAC, Vladan
KAPETANOVIC, Ognjen
JOSIC, Vuk
POPOQVIC, Uros
DASKOVIC, Ognjen
KRSMANOVIC, Lazar
RASKOVIC, Strahinja
GASIC, Mihailo
GELEMANOVIC, Vladimir
GOLUBOVIC, Andrej
KRSTIC, Matija
ZIVKOVIC, Vasilije
BOSKOQVIC, Lazar
NEDELJKOVIC, Marko
LAZIC, Bratislav
ELEZOQOVIC, Danilo
POTKONJAK, Nikola
ROMAN, Ivan
SUBOTIC, Aleksandar
GLISIC, Pavle
AVRAMOVIC, Andrija

G.R.

02 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac

01  Plivacki klub "Uzice" Uzice
02 PK Sloboda

02  Plivacki klub " Napredak"

01 PK,Valis"Valjevo

02  Plivacki Klub " NUN " Beograd
01 PK Sloboda

02 CrvenaZvezda

01 CrvenaZvezda

02 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac

02 CrvenaZvezda

01 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

02 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

02  Radnicki Kg

02 PK,Valis"Valjevo

02 CrvenaZvezda

02  Plivacki Klub " NUN " Beograd
02 CrvenaZvezda

02  Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
01 PK,Valis"Valjevo

01 PK,Valis"Valjevo

01 PK,Valis"Valjevo

03  Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
03 Pk Poseidon Paracin

Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
11. APRIL Beograd

03 Pk Pirat

04  Plivacki Klub " NUN " Beograd
03 11. APRIL Beograd

03 11. APRIL Beograd

03 PKVracar

04  PK Vracar

03 PK,Valis"Valjevo

03 PK Obilic

04 Pk Poseidon Paracin
03 PK Obilic

04  11. APRIL Beograd
04 PK Sloboda

03

04

03 11. APRIL Beograd
04 11. APRIL Beograd
04 PK Ohbilic

04 CrvenaZvezda

03

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

03 CrvenaZvezda

03 11. APRIL Beograd

04 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac
04  Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
03  Plivacki klub "Uzice" Uzice
03 PK Vracar

03 Pksm

04  11. APRIL Beograd

04 Radnicki Kg

04 Pk Pirat

Vreme Bodova

3430 226
3431 226
3435 225
3466 219
34.79 217
3554 203
35.60 202
35.67 201
36.05 195
3733 175
38.20 164
39.89 144
40.02 142
40.12 141
40.62 136
40.72 135
4111 131
41.76 125
45.21 98
46.05 93
48.34 80
49.11 77
3095 308
31.04 305
33.05 253
3342 244
3398 233
3485 216
3486 215
3492 214
3510 211
3520 209
3569 201
3595 196
3641 189
3641 189
3643 189
36.47 188
3652 187
37.07 179
3710 179
37.23 177
3737 175
3741 174
37.75 169
37.84 168
38.11 165
39.13 152
3925 151
3934 150
39.38 149
39.39 149
39.39 149
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XVII Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting “Petnica CUP 2015”

Valjevo, 13.6.2015

Disciplina 1, De€aci, 50m Slobodno/Free, D: 2004-2003 (11-12)

Rang

32. SPREMO, Vuk

33. STANKIC, Matija

34. STANKOVIC, Andreja
35. MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor
36. DAMJANOVIC, Roko
37. CVETKOVIC, David
38. ILIC, Mihailo

39. STEVOVIC, Strahinja
40. TODOROVIC, Marko
41. MITROVIC, Aleksa
42. STANIC, Andrej

43. CULIBRK, Ognjen
44. OBUCINA, Milan

45. KORIZMA, Marko
46. BANJAC, Milos

47. PETRONIJEVIC, Ognjen
48. RADOVANOVIC, Luka
49. PORBEVIC, Relja
50. RADOVIC, Lazar

51. POPOVIC, Vasilije
52. SIMIC, Luka

53. PUSICA, Milan

54. SEKULIC, Nikola
55. PESIC, Vojislav

56. TODOSIJEVIC, Danilo
57. MILICEVIC, Mateja
58. SIMIC, Dimitrije

59. JOVANOVIC, Matija
60. ANDJELKOVIC, Igor

E: 2006-2005 (9-10)

1. JANKOVIC, Luka

2. DRASKOVIC, Luka
3. VLACIC, Dusan

4. ZIVKOVIC, Luka

5. LAJB, Mario

6. RADMANOVAC, Luka
7. NEDELJKOVIC, Kosta
8. GLISIC, Stefan

9. GLUSAC, Nikola

10. PLANIC, Petar

11. LANGURA, Boris

12. KOSUTIC, Dusan
13. GOJAKOVIC, Aleksa
14. VULETIC, Vladimir
15. RADJENOVIC, Vuk
16. STEFANOVIC, Simon
17. SIMIC, Nikola

18. TESIC, Dusan

19. DJOKIC, Danilo

20. MISIC, Marko

21. DJOKOVIC, Luka
22. JEGDIC, Danilo

23. STOJANOVIC, Petar
24. CEKEREVAC, Andrija
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11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd

PK Vracar

PK Vracar

Crvena Zvezda

Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
PK Obilic

Radnicki Kg

Plivacki Klub " NUN " Beograd
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PK Sloboda

Pksm

PK Sloboda

PK Obilic

11. APRIL Beograd
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
Plivacki klub Mornar
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
Radnicki Kg

P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
Crvena Zvezda

Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Plivacki klub " Napredak"
Pk Poseidon Paracin

PK Vracar

Pk Poseidon Paracin

Pk Poseidon Paracin
Plivacki klub " Napredak"
PK Vracar

Pk Poseidon Paracin

11. APRIL Beograd

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Plivacki klub "Uzice" Uzice
Crvena Zvezda

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
PK Vracar

11. APRIL Beograd
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Plivacki Klub " NUN " Beograd
11. APRIL Beograd

Crvena Zvezda

PK Obilic

11. APRIL Beograd

PK Obilic
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Plivacki Klub " NUN " Beograd

Vreme Bodova

3941
39.67
39.79
39.87
39.91
40.33
40.49
40.69
40.90
40.95
41.67
41.97
42.62
42.72
43.05
43.23
44.89
45.03
45.21
45.68
45.90
46.26
46.88
47.31
47.38
47.99
48.55
1:00.37
1:12.75

34.53
34.70
35.82
36.00
36.35
37.07
37.10
37.20
37.25
37.59
37.74
37.98
38.31
38.34
38.40
38.45
38.58
3941
39.78
39.86
41.39
41.92
42.07
42.38

149
146
145
144
143
139
137
135
133
133
126
123
118
117
114
113
101
100
98
95
94
92
88
86
85
82
79
41
23

222
218
198
195
190
179
179
177
176
172
170
166
162
162
161
160
159
149
145
144
128
124
122
120
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XVII Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting “Petnica CUP 2015”
Valjevo, 13.6.2015

Disciplina 1, De€aci, 50m Slobodno/Free, E: 2006-2005 (9-10)

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
25. MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 11. APRIL Beograd 43.01 114
26. MAKISMOVIC, Vanja 06 PK,Valis"Valjevo 4359 110
27. PUSICA, Aleksa 05 Radnicki Kg 43.65 109
28. VISACKI, Luka 05  Plivacki klub Mornar 45.10 99
29. MIHAILOVIC, David 05  Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 45.39 97
30. VUJOSEVIC, Ognjen 05 CrvenaZvezda 45.84 94
31. TOMIC, Filip 05 CrvenaZvezda 46.15 93
32. MANDIC, Dimitrije 06 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 46.93 88
33. MITIC, Zelko 06 Radnicki Kg 47.23 86
34. VULOVIC, Vuk 05 Plivacki Klub " NUN " Beograd 47.52 85
35. KOTUR, Nikola 05 PK Vracar 48.33 80
36. DUKIC, Luka 05  Plivacki klub Mornar 49.31 76
37. MILOVANOVIC, Luka 05 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac 49.44 75
38. PETKOVIC, Vuk 06 11. APRIL Beograd 49.82 73
39. ZIVANOVIC, Andreja 06 PK,Valis"Valjevo 51.37 67
40. ARSIC, Vuk 06 PK,Valis"Valjevo 51.91 65
41. NIKITOVIC, Vuk 06 Pksm 54.09 57
42. VUKAJLOVIC, Luka 06 Radnicki Kg 54.12 57
43. VLAJIC, Stevan 06 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 56.84 49
44, KOSIC, Dusan 06 11. APRIL Beograd 57.47 48
45. NOVAKOVIC, Vasilije 06 11. APRIL Beograd 1:00.43 41
46. JOVANOVIC, Mateja 06  Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:04.57 33
47. BOGDANOVIC, Uros 05 CrvenaZvezda 1:05.42 32
48. ANDREJIC, Uros 05  Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:10.18 26

DSQ MILIC, Aleksandar 06 11. APRIL Beograd

DSQ PETROVIC, Luka 06 CrvenaZvezda

F: 2007- (8-)
1. TRIPKOVIC, Rastko 07  PKVracar 4184 124
2. JOKIC, Petar 07  PKVracar 4442 104
3. DRASKOVIC, Nikola 08 Pk Poseidon Paracin 4467 102
4. MAKSIMOVIC, Grigorije 07 Pk Pirat 45.34 98
5. PUSICA, Nikola 07 Radnicki Kg 45.67 95
6. LUKIC, Uros 08 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 46.70 89
7. ZDJELAR, Milic 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 46.98 88
8. TESIC, Uros 07 11. APRIL Beograd 48.19 81
9. COLANIC, Stefan 07 Radnicki Kg 48.30 81
10. LUCIC, Lazar 07 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 48.33 80
11. RADOVIC, Luka 07 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd 54.08 57
12. RADOVANOVIC, Ognjen 07  Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:06.50 31
13. KOJIC, Uros 07 PK,Valis"Valjevo 1:10.00 26
14. JOVANOVIC, Ivan 07  Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:18.54 18
15. GODJEVAC FILIP, 07 PK,Valis"Valjevo 1:45.46 7
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